
 

 

 

Free seminars, held monthly, are required when applying for financial assistance with down payment and 

closing costs.  Registration is needed ahead of time, there is limited seating and location may be subject to 

change.  As these seminars are for educational purposes, we ask that you not bring children. 

 

The following is a schedule of the upcoming seminars held at the Martin Luther King, Jr. Library, 9898 East 

Colfax Avenue, Aurora, Colorado 80010.  Please call 303-739-7966 for reservations to attend any of the 

following seminars: 

 

ENGLISH LANGUAGE SEMINARS 

 

1-09-16   Saturday   10:00am-4:00pm Akron/Clinton Room 

 

 

2-06-16   Saturday   10:00am-4:00pm Akron/Clinton Room 

 

 

3-12-16   Saturday   10:00am-4:00pm Akron/Clinton Room  

 

 

4-09-16   Saturday   10:00am-4:00pm Akron/Clinton Room 

 

 

5-14-16   Saturday   10:00am-4:00pm Akron/Clinton Room  

 

 

6-11-16   Saturday   10:00am-4:00pm Akron/Clinton Room  

 

 

7-09-16    Saturday   10:00am-4:00pm Akron/Clinton Room  

 

 

8-13-16    Saturday   10:00am-4:00pm Akron/Clinton Room  

 

 

9-10-16     Saturday   10:00am-4:00pm Akron/Clinton Room 

 

  

10-08-16     Saturday   10:00am-4:00pm Akron/Clinton Room  

 

 

11-05-16     Saturday   10:00am-4:00pm Akron/Clinton Room  

 

 

12-10-16     Saturday   10:00am-4:00pm Akron/Clinton Room  

 


